
PLATZ PC Nr. NAME 1RLT PLATZ 1RLT PKT 2RLT PLATZ 2RLT PKT 3RLT PLATZ 3RLT PKT 4RLT PLATZ 4RLT PKT NÖ M. PLATZ NÖ M. PKT GESAMT
1. 280585 KITTENBERGER Doris 1 150 1 150 1 150 1 150 5 111 600
2. 181093 FASCHING Sophie 7 103 3 130 5 111 3 130 0 474
3. 280559 HÖFLER Sabrina 9 96 9 96 2 140 5 111 4 120 467
4. 280512 RAUSCHER Carina 9 96 4 120 4 120 4 120 0 456
5. 280592 RAUSCHER Kerstin 3 130 13 90 17 85 5 111 13 90 421
6. 282129 DVORAK Alexandra 4 120 5 111 17 85 0 9 96 412
7. 280572 WEBER Helga 5 111 25 81 17 85 7 103 5 111 410
8. 282068 WOLLINGER Michaela 2 140 0 9 96 0 1 150 386
9. 280591 HAUMER Barbara 13 90 25 81 13 90 0 13 90 351
10. 282078 RENNHOFER Ilona 5 111 17 85 7 103 0 0 299
11. 280558 KUCSERA Renate 0 7 103 9 96 0 9 96 295
12. 282021 PLAM Daniela 13 90 0 9 96 9 96 0 28212. 282021 PLAM Daniela 13 90 0 9 96 9 96 0 282
13. 280488 SCHÖNANGER Gabi 17 85 9 96 0 9 96 0 277
14. 190161 FASCHING Andrea 9 96 13 90 13 90 0 0 276
15. 280580 MATHES Theresa 13 90 17 85 0 0 13 90 265
16. 180678 THALER Eva Maria 0 2 140 7 103 0 0 243
17. 181384 SCHILBERG Cornelia 0 17 85 0 2 140 0 225
18. 282147 EHMIG Natascha 0 17 85 3 130 0 0 215
19. 282103 KURZ Tanja 0 7 103 5 111 0 0 214
20. 282004 HITZEL Sabrina 7 103 0 0 0 7 103 206
21. 282094 STEINER Sabine 9 96 0 9 96 0 0 192
22. 901669 SCHORN Christiane 0 9 96 13 90 0 0 186

280534 STEININGER Alexandra 13 90 0 0 0 9 96 186
24. 282142 HOLLY Jacqueline 0 17 85 13 90 0 0 175
25 901332 THÜR Katarina 17 85 17 85 0 0 0 17025. 901332 THÜR Katarina 17 85 17 85 0 0 0 170
26. 282003 HITZEL Barbara 0 0 0 0 2 140 140
27. 280749 UNTERBERGER Kathrin 0 0 0 0 3 130 130
28. 901670 UMGEHER Tanja 0 5 111 0 0 0 111
29. 280747 STELZER Elvira 0 0 0 7 103 0 103

282053 GSCHIESSL Nathalia 0 0 0 0 7 103 103
31. 280514 DÖRR Birgit 0 9 96 0 0 0 96

901620 AIGNER Marion 0 0 0 0 9 96 96
33. 282155 ROTTENSTEINER Margit 0 13 90 0 0 0 90

901661 BÖSENDORFER Silvia 0 13 90 0 0 0 90
282026 SZABO Inge 0 0 0 0 13 90 90

36. 901375 SCHABAUER Petra 17 85 0 0 0 0 85
901671 LINDNER Julia 0 17 85 0 0 0 85
901668 JELL Tamara 0 17 85 0 0 0 85901668 JELL Tamara 0 17 85 0 0 0 85

39. 901081 GROF Elisabeth 0 25 81 0 0 0 81

Ranglistenturniere 2016/2017

Damen Einzel

PLATZ PC-Nr. NAME 1RLT PLATZ 1RLT PKT 2RLT PLATZ 2RLT PKT 3RLT PLATZ 3RLT PKT 4RLT PLATZ 4RLT PKT NÖ M. PLATZ NÖ M. PKT GESAMT
1. 280585 KITTENBERGER Doris 1 150 1 150 1 150 1 150 600
2. 181093 FASCHING Sophie 7 103 3 130 5 111 3 130 474
3. 280512 RAUSCHER Carina 9 96 4 120 4 120 4 120 456
4. 280559 HÖFLER Sabrina 9 96 9 96 2 140 5 111 443
5. 280592 RAUSCHER Kerstin 3 130 13 90 17 85 5 111 416
6. 280572 WEBER Helga 5 111 25 81 17 85 7 103 380
7. 282129 DVORAK Alexandra 4 120 5 111 17 85 - 0 316
8. 282078 RENNHOFER Ilona 5 111 17 85 7 103 - 0 299
9. 282021 PLAM Daniela 13 90 - 0 9 96 9 96 282

10. 280488 SCHÖNANGER Gabi 17 85 9 96 - 0 9 96 277
11. 190161 FASCHING Andrea 9 96 13 90 13 90 - 0 276
12. 280591 HAUMER Barbara 13 90 25 81 13 90 - 0 261
13. 180678 THALER Eva-Maria - 0 2 140 7 103 - 0 243
14. 282068 WOLLINGER Michaela 2 140 - 0 9 96 - 0 236
15. 181384 SCHILBERG Cornelia - 0 17 85 - 0 2 140 225
16. 282147 EHMIG Natascha - 0 17 85 3 130 - 0 215
17. 282103 KURZ Tanja - 0 7 103 5 111 - 0 214
18. 280558 KUCSERA Renate - 0 7 103 9 96 - 0 199
19. 282094 STEINER Sabine 9 96 - 0 9 96 - 0 192
20. 901669 SCHORN Christiane - 0 9 96 13 90 - 0 186
21. 280580 MATHES Theresa 13 90 17 85 - 0 - 0 175

282142 HOLLY Jacqueline - 0 17 85 13 90 - 0 175
23. 901332 THÜR Katarina 17 85 17 85 - 0 - 0 170
24. 901670 UMGEHER Tanja - 0 5 111 - 0 - 0 111
25. 282004 HITZEL Sabrina 7 103 - 0 - 0 - 0 103

280747 STELZER Elvira - 0 - 0 - 0 7 103 103
27. 280514 DÖRR Birgit - 0 9 96 - 0 - 0 96
28. 280534 STEININGER Alexandra 13 90 - 0 - 0 - 0 90

282155 ROTTENSTEINER Margit - 0 13 90 - 0 - 0 90
901661 BÖSENDORFER Silvia - 0 13 90 - 0 - 0 90

31. 901375 SCHABAUER Petra 17 85 - 0 - 0 - 0 85
901671 LINDNER Julia - 0 17 85 - 0 - 0 85
901668 JELL Tamara - 0 17 85 - 0 - 0 85

34. 901081 GROF Elisabeth - 0 25 81 - 0 - 0 81


